
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198608110002
13960

08/11/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

85 406

198609220002
56370

09/22/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

91 479

198609250002
60130

09/25/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

92 102

198609250002
60240

09/25/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

92 103 Other:VOLUME
78, PAGE 728

198609260002
60880

09/26/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

92 345 Other:VOLUME
78, PAGE 70

198609260002
60940

09/26/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

92 280

198609260002
60980

09/26/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

92 281 Other:VOLUME
67, PAGE 816

198609260002
61580

09/26/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

92 280

198609290002
62200

09/29/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

92 527 9 33 Lot#:12 Blk:4
Book:9 Pg:33
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
2ND
ADDITION.

198609290002
62580

09/29/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

92 531 Other:VOLUME
76, PAGE 824

198609290002
62710

09/29/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

92 532 Other:VOLUME
835, PAGE 835
76

198609290002
63290

09/29/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

92 528 9 120 Lot#:55 Book:9
Pg:120
Desc:HAMLET,
7TH SECTOR.

198609290002
63440

09/29/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

92 533

198609290002
63550

09/29/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

92 530

198610090002
77770

10/09/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

94 802 Other:VOLUME
4, PAGE 246

198610090002
78230

10/09/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

94 801

198610100002
78430

10/10/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

95 222

198610100002
78480

10/10/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

95 169 Other:VOLUME
84, PAGE 574



198610100002
79210

10/10/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

95 168 Other:VOLUME
80, PAGE 836

198610100002
79670

10/10/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

95 170 Other:VOLUME
82, PAGE 912

198610140002
81060

10/14/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BISHOP,
HARRY K. &
ELIZAB

95 420 Other:REAL
BOOK 19,
PAGE 599

198610020002
67750

10/02/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

93 496

198610150002
82300

10/15/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

95 662 Other:VOLUME
85, PAGE 482

198610220002
90870

10/22/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES TUGGLE,
JAMES A. &
KATHY

96 784 Other:REAL
BOOK 440,
PAGE 125

198610090002
76650

10/09/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

94 801 Other:VOLUME
6, PAGE 583

198610090002
76710

10/09/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

94 802

198610090002
76740

10/09/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

95 24 5 61 Lot#:13 Book:5
Pg:61
Desc:VOLUME
76, PAGE 341

198610090002
76810

10/09/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BRADBERRY,
PHILIP A. & DE

94 957 Other:REAL
BOOK 410,
PAGE 488

198610090002
76860

10/09/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

95 22 Other:VOLUME
78, PAGE 638

198610090002
76930

10/09/1986
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

94 803 9 104 Lot#:6 Book:9
Pg:104
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 1ST
SECTOR


