Instrument #	Date Recorded	earch Crite	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
monument #	Date Necorded	Ivaille	Tarty Noie	Doc Type	Other Ivallie	DOOK	1 age	Wapbook	Wapi age	T iist ivererence	Description
198608110002 13960	08/11/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	85	406				
198609220002 56370	09/22/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	91	479				
198609250002 60130	09/25/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	92	102				
198609250002 60240	09/25/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	92	103				Other:VOLUME 78, PAGE 728
198609260002 60880	09/26/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	92	345				Other:VOLUME 78, PAGE 70
198609260002 60940	09/26/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	92	280				
198609260002 60980	09/26/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	92	281				Other:VOLUME 67, PAGE 816
198609260002 61580	09/26/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	92	280				
198609290002 62200	09/29/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	92	527	9	33		Lot#:12 Blk:4 Book:9 Pg:33 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 2ND ADDITION.
198609290002 62580	09/29/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	92	531				Other:VOLUME 76, PAGE 824
198609290002 62710	09/29/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	92	532				Other:VOLUME 835, PAGE 835 76
198609290002 63290	09/29/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	92	528	9	120		Lot#:55 Book:9 Pg:120 Desc:HAMLET 7TH SECTOR.
198609290002 63440	09/29/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	92	533				
198609290002 63550	09/29/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	92	530				
198610090002 77770	10/09/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	94	802				Other:VOLUME 4, PAGE 246
198610090002 78230	10/09/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	94	801				
198610100002 78430	10/10/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	95	222				
198610100002 78480	10/10/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	95	169				Other:VOLUME 84, PAGE 574

	1	_	_		1	1		1		
198610100002 79210	10/10/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	95	168			Other:VOLUME 80, PAGE 836
198610100002 79670	10/10/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	95	170			Other:VOLUME 82, PAGE 912
198610140002 81060	10/14/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BISHOP, HARRY K. & ELIZAB	95	420			Other:REAL BOOK 19, PAGE 599
198610020002 67750	10/02/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	93	496			
198610150002 82300	10/15/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	95	662			Other:VOLUME 85, PAGE 482
198610220002 90870	10/22/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	TUGGLE, JAMES A. & KATHY	96	784			Other:REAL BOOK 440, PAGE 125
198610090002 76650	10/09/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	94	801			Other:VOLUME 6, PAGE 583
198610090002 76710	10/09/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	94	802			
198610090002 76740	10/09/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	95	24	5	61	Lot#:13 Book:5 Pg:61 Desc:VOLUME 76, PAGE 341
198610090002 76810	10/09/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADBERRY, PHILIP A. & DE	94	957			Other:REAL BOOK 410, PAGE 488
198610090002 76860	10/09/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	95	22			Other:VOLUME 78, PAGE 638
198610090002 76930	10/09/1986 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	94	803	9	104	Lot#:6 Book:9 Pg:104 Desc:OAK GLEN, 1ST SECTOR